ECONOMICS, MINOR

Minor Sequence

The Minor in Economics requires 18 credits from:

Code

EC180
EC382
EC383
EC481
EC482
EC483

Title

Contemporary Economics
International Finance & Economics
Labor Economics

Comparative Economic Systems
Financial Markets & Institutions
Special Study in Economics

Credits
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

Total Credits

18.0

Economics, Minor
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